
Pure Catering Supplies
Your Trusted Foodservice Partner in Manchester

CLEAR 
MICROWAVE 
CONTAINERS

Product Categories Include: 
  
1.Takeaway Containers (Microwaveable / Foil / Kraft) 


2.Cups & Lids (Hot & Cold) 


3. Paper Bags & Wrapping 


4. Cutlery, Napkins & Hygiene Items 


5. Eco Packaging (Compostable, Recyclable) 


6. Pizza/Dessert/Ice-cream/ burger boxes and much more MYPAK 1oz HINGED 

SAUCE TUBE (1000)

£12.50
Free Delivery Across Greater Manchester

Next-Day Delivery Available

Competitive Wholesale Prices

Over 500+ Products in Stock

Prices are subject to VAT
For more products, Scan the below QR code

MYPAK 2oz HINGED 
SAUCE TUB (1000)

£14.99

07407 04 89 79
07776 63 60 37

For Orders, Call / Whatsapp
MYPAK 4ozHINGED 
SAUCE TUBE (800)

£14.99

MYPAK 500ml PLATINUM 
MICRO CONTAINER & 

LIDS (225)

£24.00

For more details, Visit our Website

www.purecateringsupplies.co.uk

sales@purecateringsupplies.co.uk
MYPAK 650ml PLATINUM 

MICRO CONTAINER & 
LIDS (225)

£24.50

MYPAK 750ml PLATINUM 
MICRO CONTAINER & 

LIDS (225)

£29.50

1
MYPAK 1000ML 

PLATINUM MICRO 
CONTAINER & LIDS (225)

£30.50

MYPAK 1100 ROUND 
MICRO CONTAINER & 

LIDS (150)

£26.00



BLACK BASECONTAINERS

16oz (456ml) BLACK BASE 
ROUND CONTAINER WITH 

LIDS (150)


£18.00

16oz (456ml) BLACK 
BASE REC CONTAINER 

WITH LIDS (150)


£22.00

24oz (681ml) BLACK BASE 
ROUND CONTAINER WITH 

LIDS (150)


£22.00

24oz (681ml) BLACK 
BASE REC CONTAINER 

WITH LIDS (150) 

£24.00

28oz (795ml) BLACK 
BASE REC CONTAINER 

WITH LIDS (150)

£28.00

32oz (909ml) BLACK BASE 
REC CONTAINER WITH 

LIDS (150)

£28.00

48oz (1363ml) BLACK 
BASE ROUND CONTAINER 

WITH LIDS (150)

£39.00

2 - COMPARTMENT 
BLACK BASE CONTAINER 

WITH LIDS (150)

£25.00

3-COMPARTMENT BLACK 
BASE CONTAINER WITH 

LIDS (150)

£35.00

KRAFT FOOD BOXES

GG 500ml BROWN KRAFT 
BOWLS & LIDS (300)

£34.99

GG 500ml BLACK KRAFT 
BOWLS & LIDS (300)

£34.99

GG 500ml WHITE KRAFT 
BOWLS & LIDS (300)

£34.99

GRAND 750ml BROWN 
KRAFT BOWLS & 

LIDS(300)

£31.99

GG 750ml BLACK KRAFT 
BOWLS & LIDS (300)

£36.99
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For Orders, Call or Whatsapp

07407 04 89 79 07776 63 60 37



GG 750ml WHITE KRAFT 
BOWLS & LIDS (300)

£36.99

GRAND 1000ml BROWN 
KRAFT BOWLS & 

LIDS(300)

£32.99

GG 1000ml BLACK 
KRAFT BOWLS & LIDS 

(300)

£36.99

GG 1000ml WHITE KRAFT 
BOWLS & LIDS (300)

£36.99

GRAND 1300ml BROWN 
KRAFT BOWLS & LIDS 

(150)

£24.99

GRAND NO 1 KRAFT 
CHIP BOX (200)

£15.99

CAT NO 2 KRAFT CHIP 
BOX (200)

£24.99

GRAND NO 3 KRAFT 
SNACK BOX (200)

£25.99

GRAND NO 8 KRAFT 
SNACK BOX(200)

£27.99

GRAND KRAFT BOAT 
TRAY NO 6 (300)

£16.99

ALUMINIUM FOIL CONTAINERS

FOIL CONTAINER 1A 
(900PCS)

£19.99

FOIL CONTAINER 2A 
(1000

£21.99

FOIL CONTAINERS 6A 
(460)

£20.99

FOIL CONTAINERS 
9×9-2inches (180)

£22.99

FOIL CONTAINERS 12A 
(400PCS)

£21.99
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07407 04 89 79 07776 63 60 37



FOIL HALF DEEP 
GASTRO CONTAINER 

3200ML (100)

£24.99

FOIL FULL DEEP 
GASTRO CONTAINER 

9000ML (50)

£39.99

FOIL CONTAINER 1A 
LIDS (1000)

£10.99

FOIL CONTAINERS 2A 
LIDS (1000)

£13.99

FOIL CONTAINER 6A 
LIDS (500)

£10.99

FOIL CONTAINER 9A 
LIDS (200)

£13.99

FOIL CONTAINER 12 
LIDS ROUND (400)

£13.99

FOIL HALF GASTRO 
CONTAINER LIDS (100)

£16.99

FOIL FULL DEEP GASTRO 
CONTAINER LIDS(50)

£20.99

BAGASSE & BURGER BOXES

10" BAGASSE PLATES 
ROUND (500)

£31.50

7" BAGASSE PLATES 
ROUND (1000)

£28.00

BAGASSE WHITE BOWLS 
12oz (20 x 50)

£30.50

GRAND BHB6 WHITE 
CLAMSHELL 6×6 (400)

£23.49

GRAND BHB7 WHITE 
CLAMSHELL (400)

£21.50
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GRAND BHB9 WHITE 
CLAMSHELL 7×5 (200)

£12.50

GRAND BHB10 WHITE 
CLAMSHELL 9×6 (200)

£17.99

GRAND BHB4 WHITE 
BAGASSE (100)

£12.50

GRAND BHB4-3 WHITE 
BAGASSE (100)

£18.49

GRAND FISH AND CHIPS 
MEDIUM BOXES (200)

£21.00

GRAND FISH AND CHIPS 
LARGE BOXES (200)

£27.00

GRAND 6 FLUTE BROWN 
BURGER BOX (200)

£18.00

GRAND 6 FLUTE BLACK 
BURGER BOX(200)

£18.00

GRAND 10 FLUTE 
BROWN BURGER BOX 

(200)

£22.00

GRAND 10 FLUTE BLACK 
BURGER BOX (200)

£22.00

PAPER & FOIL BAGS

GRAND GRAB BAGS 
BROWN MEDIUM (250)

£19.50

GG GRAB BAGS BROWN 
LARGE (250)

£20.50

GG GRAB BAGS WHITE 
MEDIUM (250)

£22.00

GG GRAB BAGS BROWN 
LARGE (250)

£26.50

EAZIPAK GRAB BAGS XL 
(100)

£16.99
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HD BROWN EXTERNAL 
HANDLE BAG MEDIUM 

(250)

£10.99

HD BROWN EXTERNAL 
HANDLE BAG LARGE 

(250)

£12.99

HD WHITE EXTERNAL 
HANDLE BAG MEDIUM 

(250)

£12.99

HD WHITE EXTERNAL 
HANDLE BAG LARGE 

(250)

£16.99

TWISTED HANDLE BAGS 
MEDIUM BROWN (250)

£21.99

TWISTED HANDLE BAGS 
LARGE BROWN (250)

£24.99

TWISTED HANDLE BAGS 
MEDIUM WHITE (250)

£24.99

TWISTED HANDLE BAGS 
LARGE WHITE (250)

£27.99

FOIL LINED BAGS - 7 x 9 
x 12 (450)

£17.99

CUPS & LIDS

GRAND 8oz BLACK 
RIPPLE WALL CUPS 

(500)

£19.99

GRAND 12oz BLACK 
RIPPLE WALL CUPS 

(500)

£24.99

TN 8oz BROWN RIPPLE 
WALL CUPS (500)

£19.99

TN 12oz BROWN RIPPLE 
WALL CUPS (500)

£24.99

GRAND 8oz BLACK 
RIPPLE WALL CUP LIDS 

(500)

£11.99
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GRAND 12oz BLACK 
RIPPLE WALL CUP LIDS 

(500)

£12.99

EAZIPAK 12oz 
MILKSHAKE CUPS (1000)

£48.50

EAZIPAK 16oz 
MILKSHAKE CUPS (1000)

£49.50

EAZIPAK 12/16oz 
MILKSHAKE CUP LIDS 

(1000)

£25.00

GG 2-CUP HOLDER 
(360)

£16.99

GG 4- CUP HOLDER 
(180)

£16.99

CATERING ESSENTIALS

GRAND BLACK SPOONS 
(1000)

£14.99

GRAND BLACK FORKS 
(1000)

£14.99

GRAND BLACK KNIVES 
(1000)

£14.99

4 IN 1 CUTLERY SET-
WOODEN 

FORK,KNIFE,SPOON,2PLY 
NAPKIN (250)

£14.00

CLEAR/BLUE VINYL 
GLOVES (100) - ALL 

SIZES

£2.49
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BLACK NITRILE GLOVES 
(100) - ALL SIZES

£3.49

APRONS BLUE 
FLATPACK (1000)

£14.99

APRONS BLUE ROLL 
(1000)

£14.99

APRONS WHITE FLAT 
PACK (1000)

£14.99

APRONS WHITE ROLL 
(1000)

£14.99

GRAND 1 PLY NAPKINS 
(10 x 500)

£17.99

GRAND 2-PLY NAPKINS 
(8 x 250)

£19.99

LEMON FRESH WET 
WIPES (500)

£15.00

EAZIPAK CLING FILM 
300mm

£5.99

EAZIPAK CLING FILM 
450mm

£5.99

EAZIPAK FOIL PAPER 
300mm

£5.99

EAZIPAK FOIL PAPER 
450mm

£5.99

BLUE CENTREFEED 
ROLL (6)

£4.99

WHITE CENTREFEED 
ROLL (6)

£5.25

BIN BAGS - MEDIUM 
DUTY (200 PCS)

£12.99
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